
MODEL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE KARUNAGAPPALLY 

(0476-2623597,8547005083) 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender No. P/710/2015-16 Purchasing of Server Computers  

Due date and time for receipt of tender  : 19.10.2015 3 PM 

Date and Time for opening of tender  : 20.10.2015 10.00 AM  

Date up to which the rates are to be firm  :  6 Months 

EMD      :  The amount of EMD shall be one percentage  

        of total cost of articles tendered for. (This is subject to a  

         Minimum of Rs.1500/-) 

Price of tender form    : Rs.1900 + 13.5% VAT 

Price of duplicate copy    : 50% of cost of the original copy. 

Place(s) and timing of sale of tender documents: The Principal, Model Polytechnic, 

         Karunagappally, Edakkulangara PO, Kerala, 

         PIN-690562 

         From 19/09/2015 to 19/10/2015 3pm 

Place and deadline for receipt of tenders  : The Principal, Model Polytechnic, 

         Karunagappally, Edakkulangara PO, Kerala, 

         PIN-690562 

          From 19/09/2015 to 19/10/2015 3pm 

Place, time & date for opening of tenders : The Principal, Model Polytechnic, 

         Karunagappally, Edakkulangara PO, Kerala, 

         PIN-690562 

        Date: 20/10/2015  ,10AM 

Any other important information  : nil  

 

 

 

 

Detailed specifications: 



ItemNo. Description   Unit  

1 

Form Factor Two Socket Rack (2U) 

4 

CPU 

1 x Intel® Xeon Processor E5-2420v2, 

2.20 GHz, 15M Cache Mem,1600MHz or 

better 

Chipset   Intel C602 Series or better 

Memory 8 GB RAM or more 

Storage 3 X 1TB NL SAS or better HDD 

RAID Controller RAID 0/1/5 

Optical Drives 8 x DVD +/- R/W SATA or better 

Ports integrated 

2 x USB ports or more , 2 x RJ-45 or 

more,  4 x SATA ports or more  

Display port (1 X VGA) or better 

Network interface 
Integrated Broadcom BCM5720 1000 

Base-T Ethernet controller, dual ports 

Display 18.5 inch monitor 

Keyboard and Mouse USB / PS2 keyboard and mouse 

Power Supply Redundant Power Supply 

Operating System Cent OS 

Warranty 3 year onsite comprehensive warranty 

2 42 U Rack 1 

3 KVM Switch Cables 1 

 
 

  Terms and conditions: 

Whether Samples essential   : Yes 

Period within which goods should be deliverd :  15 days  

Rates should be quoted for delivery 

FOR KARUNAGAPPALLY   

AT Model Polytechnic Store, Karungappally 

Other special conditions    : Terms of Guaranty/ Warranty should be at least 1 year             

                        

 

           PRINCIPAL 

 

 


